LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
November 26, 2024 Meeting

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Public Comments at Hearings

Responsibilities of the School Director

Admission of Trainees

Training Course Enroliment

Basic Law Enforcement Training

Specialized Instructor Certification

Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification

Comprehensive State Examination - Basic Law Enforcement T...

Comprehensive State Exam - Specialized Instructor Training
Satisfaction of Minimum Training - Specialized Instructor
Reports of Training Course Presentation and Completion

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

Wild Turkey

Definitions

Attendance and Tagging of Traps

Fur Dealers

Public Mountain Trout Waters

Crappie

Striped Mullet and White Mullet

Cold Mountain Game Land in Haywood County

Goose Creek Game Land in Beaufort and Pamlico Counties
Gull Rock Game Land in Hyde County

Johns River Game Land in Burke County

Lantern Acres Game Land in Tyrrell and Washington Counties
Little Fork State Forest Game Land in Wilkes County

12 NCAC 09A
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09C

15A NCAC 10B
15A NCAC 10B
15A NCAC 10B
15A NCAC 10B
15A NCAC 10C
15A NCAC 10C
15A NCAC 10C
15A NCAC 10D
15A NCAC 10D
15A NCAC 10D
15A NCAC 10D
15A NCAC 10D
15A NCAC 10D

.0208
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0304
.0305
.0406
.0414
.0415
.0403

.0209
.0301
.0306
.0405
.0205
.0306
.0422
.0219
.0229
.0232
.0239
.0244
.0263



