## LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES November 26, 2024 Meeting

## CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Little Fork State Forest Game Land in Wilkes County

Public Comments at Hearings	12 NCAC 09A .0208
Responsibilities of the School Director	12 NCAC 09B .0202
Admission of Trainees	12 NCAC 09B .0203
Training Course Enrollment	12 NCAC 09B .0204
Basic Law Enforcement Training	12 NCAC 09B .0205
Specialized Instructor Certification	12 NCAC 09B .0304
Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification	12 NCAC 09B .0305
Comprehensive State Examination - Basic Law Enforcement T	12 NCAC 09B .0406
Comprehensive State Exam - Specialized Instructor Training	12 NCAC 09B .0414
Satisfaction of Minimum Training - Specialized Instructor	12 NCAC 09B .0415
Reports of Training Course Presentation and Completion	12 NCAC 09C .0403
WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION	
Wild Turkey	15A NCAC 10B .0209
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 10B .0301
Attendance and Tagging of Traps	15A NCAC 10B .0306
<u>Fur Dealers</u>	15A NCAC 10B .0405
Public Mountain Trout Waters	15A NCAC 10C .0205
<u>Crappie</u>	15A NCAC 10C .0306
Striped Mullet and White Mullet	15A NCAC 10C .0422
Cold Mountain Game Land in Haywood County	15A NCAC 10D .0219
Goose Creek Game Land in Beaufort and Pamlico Counties	15A NCAC 10D .0229
Gull Rock Game Land in Hyde County	15A NCAC 10D .0232
Johns River Game Land in Burke County	15A NCAC 10D .0239
Lantern Acres Game Land in Tyrrell and Washington Counties	15A NCAC 10D .0244

15A NCAC 10D .0263